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Unterausschuss	Bau	und	Planung
Aichwalder	Alexander GRÜNE Vorsitzender

Kollatz	Michael SPD Stellvertreter

Bartsch	Nicole GRÜNE 	

Henke	Erwin GRÜNE 	

Küng	Claudia CSU 	

Dr.	Lausberg	Conrad FW/ÖDP 	

Mirlach	Veronika CSU 	

Prechtel	Hannelore SPD 	

Schäfer	Jörg AFD 	

Dr.	Zirngibl	Rudolf CSU 	

Unterausschuss	Mobilität
Wirthl	Reinhold CSU Vorsitzender

Dischl	Stefan GRÜNE Stellvertreter

Armbruster	Willi SPD 	

Beckmann	Bernd	Harald parteilos 	

Gründlinger	Sabine CSU 	

Merkl	Rosemarie CSU 	

Panzer	Richard FW/ÖDP 	

Reim	Monika SPD 	

Struck	Anne-Margret GRÜNE 	

Wenninger	Martin GRÜNE 	

Unterausschuss	Budget
Dr.	Sopp	Peter GRÜNE Vorsitzender

Gründlinger	Sabine CSU Stellvertreterin

Barth	Andrea SPD 	

Dr.	Baumann	Dorle SPD 	

M.A.	Bender-Schwering	Loraine FW/ÖDP 	

Foyse	Johann CSU 	

Kuhnert	Christa GRÜNE 	

Wenninger	Martin GRÜNE 	

Unterausschuss	Umwelt
Wostal	Juri GRÜNE Vorsitzender

Rampp	Rosmarie CSU Stellvertreterin

Dischl	Stefan GRÜNE 	

Dr.	Lausberg	Conrad FW/ÖDP 	

Meyer	Beate CSU 	

Neldner	Dominik GRÜNE 	

Prechtel	Hannelore SPD 	

Reim	Monika SPD 	

Unterausschuss	Soziales,	Bildung	und	Sport
Gordienko	Polina SPD Vorsitzende

M.A.	Bender-Schwering	Loraine FW/ÖDP Stellvertreterin

Bartsch	Nicole GRÜNE 	

Henke	Erwin GRÜNE 	

Meyer	Beate CSU 	

Sponer	Anke CSU 	

Vujovic	Milos SPD 	

Wostal	Juri GRÜNE 	

Unterausschuss	Kultur
Barth	Andrea SPD Vorsitzende

Merkl	Rosemarie CSU Stellvertreterin

M.A.	Fung	Nico GRÜNE 	

Prechtel	Hannelore SPD 	

Struck	Anne-Margret GRÜNE 	

Dr.	Vocht	Johanna GRÜNE 	

Dr.	Weishäupl	Gabriele FDP 	

Dr.	Zirngibl	Rudolf CSU 	

Kinderbeauftragte
Reim	Monika SPD

Jugendbeauftragte
Sponer	Anke CSU

Beauftragter	für	Menschen	mit	Behinderung
Armbruster	Willi SPD

Gleichstellungsbeauftragte
Bartsch	Nicole GRÜNE

Rechtsextremismusbeauftragte
Wenngatz	Micky

Integrationsbeauftragter
Wostal	Juri GRÜNE

Regsam-Beauftragte
Meyer	Beate CSU

Internetbeauftragter
Dr.	Weidinger	Ludwig CSU
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